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MADE IN FRANCE

Visit our website:
www.reglift.fr

Contact us: 
02 28 21 73 95

info@reglift.fr

Product name: Electric core gripper

Reference: REG-T-0030-SS

Material: Stainless steel

Weight without tool: 30 kg

Maximum Capacity: 110 kg

Compatible remote control: R3

Classe II

Electric core gripper

	 Description

	 Technical drawings of tool (mm)
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Maximum reel weight depending on reel width

Reel width <300 300 to 
500

500 to 
600

600 to 
700

700 to 
800

800 to 
900

900 to
1000

R.125 45 kg 45 kg 40 kg 30 kg 25 kg 20 kg 10 kg

R.205 110 kg 100 kg 95 kg 85 kg 75 kg 65 kg 60 kg

reel max

Stainless
Steel
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	 Technical drawings

Trolley Mast
Distance A in mm Distance B in mm

Stroke
Low position Top position Low position Top position 

R.125

S 22 1242 190 1410 1220

M 22 1622 190 1790 1600

L 22 2072 190 2240 2050

XL 22 2622 190 2790 2600

R.205

S 22 1202 190 1370 1180

M 22 1582 190 1750 1560

L 22 2022 190 2190 2000

XL 22 2582 190 2750 2560

* Distance X = Distance from ground level to the first screw hole of the lifter mounting plate.
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